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8517 107 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $38,900 1

Bet:Summit & Norfolk Aves. All Cash prev.T7281
Lot 55x150x15 Lot 86 Blk 16.9 Pl 19
Conv.37 yrs,fr,oak,pine fls,comp.rf,cap ins,part comb.

8537 107 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $38,900 1 |
|

scr/ss,(almost all windows)220 VS

1st-b-ch,lr wfp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,pan.TV rm

2nd-3-3 brs,l t.bath w/sh.o/tudb

3rd-1l br,l bath,storage attic,closed stairs

Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,galv.i.& copper w.p.

Steam-0il

2-car frame det.garage,paved drive .

1-8.5 B-16.9 'T2 Rate 6.41 Taxes $1628.14.Poss.60 days.

House painted recently. New kitchen,oversized dining rm.

Fenced in rear yard. Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia High,

St.Joseph's Paro. Mplwd.RR. Subject to errors and
issions.

Owner:Richard & Rose Klein, Prem. 763~ b3
Conv.107 Tuscen Rd., Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav. 4 brs.$38,900



#6914~-1/24/73 New phone: 763-1631
#6917--1/31/73 Show & present all offers.

#6944--4/6/78 Withdrawn. No longer for sale. Do NOT
bother owner,




7281 107 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. $39,900 1

4‘,*281 107 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. $39,900 E -
Bet:Summit & Norfolk Aves (Prev.51541) All Cash
Lot 55x150x55 Lot #86, P1lt 19
Conv. 37 yrs, frame, comp rf, oak & pine flrs, cap ins,
90% comb ss, 220 Volt Serv.
lst-L-vest, ch, lr w/fp, dr, pan TV rm, eat-in kit,lav.
2nd-3-3 bedrms, t. bath w.s.o.tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm, bath, attic storage, closed stairs

‘ Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, galv & cop. W.D.
Steam-0il

2-car garage frame det paved drive

6%
L-8.5 B-16.9 '74 Tax Rate 6.0l Taxes $352675L. Poss:
Aug 15th. Tuscan GS., Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St Joseph
paro. Bus 70,25. Mplwd RR St.

LR:CJK 763-0600 10-18=72""(6=70-30)
Owner:Richard D. & Rose Klein, prem 763-L789

Conv,107 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. 8§-2-2-Lav. L brs. $39,900



#6802---4/28/72 Working owners insist house be shown only

by appt. when they are home w/followiing schedule: Mon 10-2:30
Tues, 6-9 pm; Wed. 10-2:30, Thur 6-9 py, Fri.& Sat. alternate-
ly 10-2 & 12-7:30. Advance appts may be made by calling
766-0002; Ask for Rose Klein. ;

#EIR #6839--7/26/72 Anxious, can give immediate poss. .
Will listen to offers. 72 taxes $1,628

#6861--9/18/72 Mrs. Klein NO longer works.full time.
Fasier to show. Will listen to reasonable offers.

#6875--10/20/72 Expired.

)9.0.9.9.0.0.09.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.90000000.0000000090.00000000000000000000:

e




av

3/ N
51541 107 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. $315506 1
Former #31746-new photo
Bet:Summit & Norfolk Aves.
Lot 55x150x55 approx. Lot 86, Plate 19
Conv.,blt.33 yrs.,frame,ocak & pine flrs.,comp.rf., cap
ins.,wea.wind.& drs.,all new comb.alum.s.s.& scrs.except
several small windows on upper floor
lst-b-vest.,center entr.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,

t.v.rm.,panelled

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,bath,attic & storage,closed stairs
Full basement,toi.,laund.,out.ent. Galv.I. & copper w.p.
Steam:0i1,$325 ann'l cost
2-car garage,frame,det.,paved drive
L.B:IF 376-8043 2/6/68-Exp.8/5/68
Owner:Margaret A. Novgrod,sole owner,prem.,763-2451
L-5 B-14,8 '67 Tax $902.88 Poss.7/15/68 or arranged.
Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro.,
Bus 70,25,Mplwd.RR St. Interior in beautiful condition.
Unique, imported hand carved t.fireplace in 1l.r. New mod.
kit. & powder rm.,nice panelled brk.nook.
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

.107 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav. ST:0il $31460

51541 107 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $31,5003 (WD 1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Exterior newly painted.All wall to wall carpets in l.r.,
d.r.,den,stairs & upper halls included.Many closets.Nice
secluded yard.Please call for all appointments.If no answer
key w/L.B. & L.D.Stratton, Mplwd. Mrs. Novgrod goes to
business,but daughter usually home after school.

1v.107 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav. ST:0il $31 /660
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#6166--2/1L /68 Written price reduction to {31,450. APPROVED.
Terms agreed to. Contracts being drawn. Negotiations thru Fowler.

#6170--2/23/68 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists.

#618l,--3/27/68 Contingency removed. Selling price $28,750.
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